Drummoyne Swim Club Special Event Point Score

100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over

619
1224
723
1209
128
111
1287
1181
279
1231
281
690
1167
1260
661
1144
1121
1274
1078
1310
1297

Name

Duncan LYON

Tim DOOLAN
David PARKER
Adrian BLUETT
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Phil HAYWARD
Michael DONNELLAN
George MANDARAKAS
Adam LEWIS

John HOLLIDAY
James SIMMONS
Mark COLLEY

Chris PRICE

Patrick HAYDEN
Michael CORBETT
Andrew SVOBODA
Craig RYAN

Mark GARRAWAY
Michael PLAYFORD
Vincent LAM

Luke KENNIFF

Saturday, 18 March 2017

Total
Points
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